Den nahoru a doll
02.04.2022 Spindlertiv mlyn

Zavodnici

start ~08:32:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 13
kategorie # jméno

MuZi 2 BERKA RADIM

MuZi 4 DRTINA VRATISLAV

Zeny 5 GORTLEROVA ADELA

MuZi 14 HILPERT MARTIN

MuZi 6 HUDEC TOMAS

Zeny 7 MACKOVA JOHANA

MuZi 8 NENADAL ONDRE]J

MuZi 9 NOVAK DAVID

Muzi 1 NOVAK PETR

Muzi 10 PADUCHA JAKUB

MuZi 1 PASEK JAKUB

Muzi 13 TROJAN KRYSTOF

Muzi 3 WENDLER VIKTOR
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

KRKONOSE/SKIALPSHOP
HILPERT - DRTINA

LUSTI

PLAZIL AND PLUZIL
INOV-8/TRAILPOINT
DYNAFIT

SKIALP CLUB TEHOV
SKITRAP

SKI TRAB NAMCHE
KRKONOSETRAILRUNNING
TEAM DYNAFIT
TRUTNOV

UWG PLZEN

startovni listina

rocnik
1982
1980
1988
1979
1990
1992
2005
1998
1967
1985
1986
1986
1976
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